36
SURFACE MOUNT FUSES
SUBMINIATURE SURFACE MOUNT
PICO® SMF Very Fast-Acting Type Fuse 459 Series
The PICO® SMF Very Fast-Acting Fuse provides high per-
formance in a rectangular package suitable for reflow and
wave soldering methods.
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

packaging suffix, UR.
PATENTED
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Nominal Nominal
Catalog Ampere Voltage Resistance Melting I2t
Number Rating Rating Cold Ohms A2 Sec.
R459.062 1/16 125 7.0 0.000075
R459.125 1/8 125 1.70 0.00163
R459.250 1/4 125 0.665 0.0106
R459.375 3/8 125 0.395 0.0254
R459.500 1/2 125 0.280 0.0546
R459.750 3/4 125 0.175 0.155
R459 001 1 125 0.125 0.281
R459 01.5 11/2 125 0.0800 0.650
R459 002 2 125 0.0468 0.421
R459 02.5 21/2 125 0.0350 0.721